Response to the consultation on the revised Insolvency Ethical Code

Firm name ………………………………………………………………………

Name of individual making the response ………………………………………

	
	Reference in Insolvency Code
	Comment
	Suggestion for change if appropriate

	1. 
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	

	6. 
	
	
	

	7. 
	
	
	

	8. 
	
	
	

	9. 
	
	
	

	10. 
	
	
	


Telephone number ……………………………………………………………...

Email address …………………………………………………………………..

(It may be useful to contact you to discuss your comments so please supply the above information.)

Please send your completed comments, preferably by email to the secretary of the Joint Insolvency Committee, tracy.stanhope@icaew.com. 

Tracy Stanhope

Secretary

Joint Insolvency Committee

C/o Institute of Chartered Accountants in England & Wales

Silbury Court

412-416 Silbury Boulevard

Milton Keynes

MK9 2AF

Please return on or before 2 July 2007, but earlier if possible. 
Thank you for taking part in this consultation.

